
投票区域 投票区 投票所名 所在地

青海1.2.3.4丁目 56 有明西学園  有明１－７－１３

有明1丁目(2番〔1～11号を除く〕,3～10番,12～13）.2丁目(9
～11番を除く)

56 有明西学園  有明１－７－１３

有明1丁目（1，2番[1～11号]，11）.2丁目(9～11） 23 東雲小学校  東雲２－４－１１

イ 石島 8 扇橋小学校  石島１８－５

海の森1.2.3丁目 56 有明西学園  有明１－７－１３

海辺 9 都立大江戸高等学校 千石３－２－１１

永代1.2丁目 11 臨海小学校  門前仲町１－１－６

枝川1丁目 18 枝川小学校  枝川３－５－３

枝川2.3丁目 20 枝川小学校  枝川３－５－３

越中島1丁目 11 臨海小学校  門前仲町１－１－６

越中島2.3丁目 13 深川第三中学校  越中島３－７－１

扇橋1.2丁目 8 扇橋小学校  石島１８－５

扇橋3丁目 9 都立大江戸高等学校 千石３－２－１１

大島1.2丁目 35 第一大島小学校  大島２－４１－４

大島3丁目 36 第二大島小学校  大島３－１６－２

大島4丁目 37 大島南央小学校  大島４－１８－５

大島5丁目 38 大島幼稚園  大島５－３８－１

大島6丁目 39 第四大島小学校  大島６－７－８

大島7.9丁目(4～8) 40 第三大島小学校  大島９－５－３

大島8.9丁目(1～3,9～10) 41 大島中学校  大島８－１２－２２

亀戸1丁目 30 第三亀戸中学校  亀戸１－１２－１０

亀戸2丁目 28 第一亀戸小学校  亀戸２－５－７

亀戸3.4丁目 27 香取小学校  亀戸４－２６－２２

亀戸5.8丁目 29 水神小学校  亀戸５－２２－２２

亀戸6丁目 31 第二亀戸小学校  亀戸６－３６－１

亀戸7丁目(1～8,39～68) 33 青少年交流プラザ  亀戸７－４１－１６

亀戸7丁目(9～38).9丁目(18～37) 32 浅間竪川小学校  亀戸９－２２－４

亀戸9丁目(1～17) 34 亀戸中学校  亀戸９－２－２

北砂1.2丁目(15番[11～22号],16～18) 42 北砂小学校  北砂１－３－３６

北砂2丁目(1～15番[1～10,23～42号]).4丁目 43 砂町小学校  北砂４－１３－２３

北砂3.5丁目(1～15,21～22) 44 砂町文化センター  北砂５－１－７

北砂5丁目(16～20) 45 亀高小学校  北砂５－２０－１６

北砂6丁目 46 第六砂町小学校  北砂６－２６－６

北砂7丁目 49 東砂スポーツセンター  東砂４－２４－１

木場1.2.3.4.5.6丁目 14 平久小学校  木場１－２－２

清澄1.2.3丁目 3 中村中学校・高等学校  清澄２－６－１５

佐賀1.2丁目 10 明治小学校 深川２－１７－２６

猿江1.2丁目 7 東川小学校  住吉１－１２－２

塩浜1丁目 18 深川第三中学校  越中島３－７－１

塩浜2丁目 19 深川第八中学校  塩浜２－２１－１４

潮見1.2丁目 20 枝川小学校  枝川３－５－３

東雲1（9～10を除く）.2丁目 23 東雲小学校  東雲２－４－１１

東雲1丁目（9～10） 24 グランチャ東雲  東雲１－９－４６

白河1.2丁目 3 中村中学校・高等学校  清澄２－６－１５

白河3.4丁目 4 元加賀小学校  白河４－３－１９

新大橋1.2.3丁目 1 八名川小学校  新大橋３－１－１５
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新木場1.2.3.4丁目 53 南砂小学校  南砂２－３－２１

新砂1丁目(1) 17 東陽中学校  東陽２－１－８

新砂1丁目(2～13).2丁目 53 南砂小学校  南砂２－３－２１

新砂3丁目(1～4番[1～3号を除く]) 54 第三砂町中学校  南砂３－１０－３

新砂3丁目(4番[1～3号],5～11) 55 第二砂町中学校  東砂８－１０－９

住吉1丁目 7 東川小学校  住吉１－１２－２

住吉2丁目 6 毛利小学校  毛利２－２－２

千石1丁目 8 扇橋小学校  石島１８－５

千石2.3丁目 9 都立大江戸高等学校 千石３－２－１１

千田 9 都立大江戸高等学校 千石３－２－１１

高橋 2 森下文化センター 森下３－１２－１７

辰巳1丁目(1～8) 25 第二辰巳小学校  辰巳１－１－２２

辰巳1丁目(9～12).2.3丁目 26 辰巳中学校  辰巳１－１０－５７

東陽1.2丁目 17 東陽中学校  東陽２－１－８

東陽3.5丁目 15 東陽小学校  東陽３－２７－１２

東陽4.6.7丁目 16 江東区役所  東陽４－１１－２８

常盤1.2丁目 1 八名川小学校  新大橋３－１－１５

富岡1.2丁目 12 数矢小学校  富岡１－１８－７

豊洲1.3丁目 21 豊洲北小学校  豊洲３－６－１

豊洲2.5.6丁目 57 豊洲シビックセンター  豊洲２－２－１８

豊洲4丁目 22 豊洲小学校  豊洲４－４－４

東砂1丁目(1～2,5～6).3丁目 48 第七砂町小学校  東砂３－２１－５

東砂1丁目(3～4).2丁目 47 東砂小学校  東砂２－１２－１４

東砂4.5丁目 49 東砂スポーツセンター  東砂４－２４－１

東砂6丁目(1～9).7(1～10).8丁目 55 第二砂町中学校  東砂８－１０－９

東砂6丁目(10～20).7丁目(11～19) 52 第二砂町小学校  東砂７－１７－３０

平野1.2.3.4丁目 5 深川第六中学校  平野３－６－１３

深川1.2丁目 10 明治小学校 深川２－１７－２６

福住1.2丁目 10 明治小学校 深川２－１７－２６

冬木 10 明治小学校 深川２－１７－２６

古石場1.2丁目 13 深川第三中学校  越中島３－７－１

古石場3丁目 14 平久小学校  木場１－２－２

牡丹1丁目 11 臨海小学校  門前仲町１－１－６

牡丹2.3丁目(1～27) 12 数矢小学校  富岡１－１６－１２

牡丹3丁目(28～33) 14 平久小学校  木場１－２－２

南砂１丁目(1～4,6～25).2丁目(8～37) 50 第四砂町小学校  南砂２－１３－１８

南砂1丁目(5) 42 北砂小学校  北砂１－３－３６

南砂2丁目(1[6～15号],2～3,38番) 53 南砂小学校  南砂２－３－２１

南砂2丁目(1番[1～5号],4～7番) 16 江東区役所  東陽４－１１－２８

南砂3.7丁目 54 第三砂町中学校  南砂３－１０－３

南砂4.5丁目(13～24).6丁目 51 第三砂町小学校  南砂６－３－１３

南砂5丁目(1～12) 43 砂町小学校  北砂４－１３－２３

三好1丁目 3 中村中学校・高等学校 清澄２－６－１５

三好2.3丁目 5 深川第六中学校  平野３－６－１３

三好4丁目 4 元加賀小学校  白河４－３－１９

毛利1.2丁目 6 毛利小学校  毛利２－２－２

森下1丁目 1 八名川小学校  新大橋３－１－１５

森下2.3.4丁目 2 森下文化センター 森下３－１２－１７

森下5丁目 4 元加賀小学校  白河４－３－１９
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門前仲町1.2丁目 11 臨海小学校  門前仲町１－１－６

ユ 夢の島1.2.3丁目 53 南砂小学校  南砂２－３－２１

ワ 若洲1.2.3丁目 53 南砂小学校  南砂２－３－２１


